DISTRICT 12-5A CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ Myers Park - McKinney
October 10, 2024

Dressing Room Opens: 3:55 a.m.
Check-In: 4:25 a.m.
Departure: 4:30 a.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:40
11:20
11:50
12:30 p.m.
TBA

Race Schedule

National Anthem
12-5A Varsity 6irls
11-5A Varsity Girls
12-5A Varsity Boys
11-5A Varsity Boys
12-5A JV Girls

11-5A JV Girls

12-5A JV Boys

11-5A JV Boys

12-5A Awards Ceremony @ Amphitheater
11-5A Awards Ceremony

RUNNING ON SUNSHINE



