DISTRICT 12-5A CHAMPIONSHIPS @ Myers Park - McKinney October 10, 2024

Dressing Room Opens: 3:55 a.m.

Check-In: 4:25 a.m. Departure: 4:30 a.m.

Race Schedule

7:55 a.m.	National Anthem
8:00	12-5A Varsity Girls
8:30	11-5A Varsity Girls
9:00	12-5A Varsity Boys
9:30	11-5A Varsity Boys
10:00	12-5A JV Girls
10:40	11-5A JV Girls
11:20	12-5A JV Boys
11:50	11-5A JV Boys
12:30 p.m.	12-5A Awards Ceremony @ Amphitheater
TBA	11-5A Awards Ceremony

RUNNING ON SUNSHINE